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ALBUFEIRA2422 10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships 2022
< CHiw Albufeira, 17 - 22/10/2022
Event 46 Men, 4 x 50m Medley T21
21/10/2022 - 16:55 Startlist

ORGANISATION

WR T21

1:05.88

Heat 1 of 2

3 Poland

4 Japan

5 Argentina

6 Inter-Nations

Heat 2 of 2

1 Mexico

2 Ireland

3 Great Britain
4 Portugal

5 ltaly

6 United States
7 Canada

AGE DSIOID Class Excep  NPC Code

Poland
Japan
Argentina
Inter-Nations

Mexico
Ireland

Great Britain
Portugal

Italy

United States
Canada

Entry time Status

2555

5

3:05.00
2:41.88
2:28.31
2:30.70
2:47.64
3:25.20
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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Registered to Associacao de Natacdo do Norte de Portugal
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