



10th Down Syndrome Swimming World Championships 2022 Albufeira, 17 - 22/10/2022

Event 46 21/10/2022 - 16:55	Men, 4 x 50m Medley				T21 Startlist
WR T21	1:05.88				
	AGE	DSIO ID	Class Excep	NPC Code	Entry time Status
<u>Heat 1 of</u> 2					
3 Poland				Poland	NT
4 Japan				Japan	NT
5 Argentina				Argentina	NT
6 Inter-Nations				Inter-Nations	NT EXH
Heat 2 of 2					
1 Mexico				Mexico	NT
2 Ireland				Ireland	3:05.00
3 Great Britain				Great Britain	2:41.88
4 Portugal				Portugal	2:28.31
5 Italy				Italy	2:30.70
6 United States				United States	2:47.64
7 Canada				Canada	3:25.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Associação de Natação do Norte de Portugal

21/10/2022 19:27 - Page 1











